
Pos

H2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified ()
DNF

H2 F
1

H3
1
2
3
4

H4
1
2

No.

40
42
41
44
51
58
45
46

59

248

111
110
113
114

162
161

Name

Carlos Eduardo Nobre da Camara
Eduardo Ramos Pimenta
Eliziario dos Santos
Ezequias Faustino Prado
Luciel Antonio dos Santos
Aldo Cristiano de Santana
Claudio Portilho Magalhães
Filipe da Silva Carmo

André Silva Morigi

Jady Martins Malavazzi

Fernando Aranha Rocha
Elias Michel Touma
Ulisses Leal Freitas
Alcides Elias Filho

Antonio Marcos de Moura
Carlos Roberto Rodrigues Lima

Equipe

Walter Tuche
Avulso
Clube de Ciclismo de São Jose dos Campos
Avulso
Ass Paradesportiva Paulistana  - APP
Aracaju
Ass Paradesportiva Paulistana  - APP
Clube de Ciclismo de São José dos Campos

Ass Paradesportiva Paulistana  - APP

Clube de Ciclismo de São Jose dos Campos

Clube de Ciclismo de São Jose dos Campos
Clube de Ciclismo de São Jose dos Campos
Aracaju
Clube de Ciclismo de São Jose dos Campos

Clube de Ciclismo de São Jose dos Campos
Ass Paradesportiva Paulistana  - APP

Laps

8
8
8
7
6
6
5
5

3

6

8
8
7
6

8
5

Total Tm

1:07:10.485
1:07:10.886
1:07:25.880
1:18:17.888
1:10:33.990
1:17:18.584
1:09:11.920
1:19:46.273

36:06.468

1:08:08.792

1:07:10.391
1:13:02.285
1:16:47.498
1:20:04.304

1:16:45.761
1:15:36.690

Diff

0.401
15.395
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps

DNF

5:51.894
1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

Gap

0.401
14.994
1 Lap
1 Lap

6:44.594
1 Lap

10:34.353

5:51.894
1 Lap
1 Lap

3 Laps

Avg. Speed

30,297
30,294
30,182
22,744
21,631
19,744
18,382
15,946

21,137

22,399

30,298
27,865
23,190
19,063

26,513
16,823

Sorted on Laps
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Copa Brasil de Paraciclismo
Estrada

H2/H3/H4 - 8 voltas

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:05:58

Distancia do percurso: 4,240 Km

7/7/2013 08:44


